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Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASSXXXIII.—ROADS—continued.

68

item. 19 •6-7.

MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS—continued.
VOTE No. 106—continued.
Tourist Roads, etc.—continued.

Westland Road District—continued.
Road from Seven-mile Creek to Grey

Point Elizabeth
Track to Kokutu oil-springs „
Barrack Creek ... Westland
Blue River Horse-bridge ... „
Copland Track ... ,,
Dorothy Falls Track ... „
Haast Pass ... „
Hokitika Gorge ... „
Kanieri Lake Road ... „
Kanieri Lake (Cove and Landing) ,,
Kanieri Lake South Road ... „
Kokatahi to Hokitika Gorge ... „
Lake Kanieri Hut and Paddock .. . .,
Mahinapua and South Creeks (Lake „

Mahinapua)
Otira Wire Bridge ... „
South Westland GlacierTracks ... „
South Westland Thermal Springs „
Totara River Bridge (Waiho) ... ,,
Waiho to Cooks (Inland Road) ... „
Waiho Glacier Tracks ... „
Waiho River Foot-bridge ... ,,
Wainihinihi Foot-bridge ... .,
Wataroa Foot-bridge ... „
Wataroa Valley ... „
Whitcombe Valley ... „
Will's Bridge

£

10059

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

50
50

300
1,753

250
600
250
100
100
514
200
150
100

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

150
100
100
750
100
400
412
250
200
100
250
400

Total—Westland 8,429

85
86

87
88

Canterbury Road District —
Culverden to Hanmer ... Amuri
Hanmer Curling Pond Road and ,,

Bush Gully Track
Hanmer Village ... ,,
Duvauchelles to Barry's Bay Flat Akaroa

(road and wharf)
Fairlie to Mount Cook (bridges)... Mackenzie
Mount Cook and Glaciers ... „
Pukaki to Mount Cook ... „

800
50

200
250

89
90
91

1,000
100
500

Total—Canterbury 2,900

92
93
94
95
96

97

98
99

100
101
102
103
104

Otago Road District—Hawea Lake Tracks ... Vincent
Albert Burn to Wilkin River ... Lake
Arthur's Point to Skipper's ... ,.
Ben Lomond ... „
Dart River to Bridge, Routeburn ,,

Valley
Glendhu Peninsula to Mount „

Aspiring
Glenorchy to Routeburn ... ,,
Pembroke to Glendhu Bluff ... „
Pembroke to head of Lake Wanaka ,,
Pembroke Wharf ... ,,
Queenstown to Glenorchy ... „
Rees River Road ... ,,
Routeburn Hut to Lake Harris „

Saddle
Routeburn Hut to right-hand „

branch Snowfields

100
100
50

500
350

100

100
75

100
50

141
100
100

105 50
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