Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXXIII.—ROADS—continued.

Item.			1906-7.	
	MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS	-continued.	£	£
	VOTE No. 106—continued.		æ	. æ
	TOURIST ROADS, ETC.—continued.			
	Westland Road District—continued.			
59	Road from Seven-mile Creek to	Grey	100	
40	Point Elizabeth		~	
60	Track to Kokutu oil-springs	337 11 1	50	
61	Barrack Creek	Westland	300	
62 63	Blue River Horse-bridge Copland Track	>>	1,753	
64	Dorothy Falls Track	"	250	
65	Haast Pass	**	600	
66	Hokitika Gorge	"	250	
67	Kanieri Lake Road	"	100	
68	Kanieri Lake (Cove and Landing)	,,	100	
69	Kanieri Lake South Road	,,	514	
70	Kokatahi to Hokitika Gorge	,,	200	
71	Lake Kanieri Hut and Paddock	. ,,	150	
72	Mahinapua and South Creeks (Lake	,,	100	
	Mahinapua)			•
73	Otira Wire Bridge	,,	150	
74	South Westland Glacier Tracks	**	100	
75	South Westland Thermal Springs	,,	100	
76 77	Totara River Bridge (Waiho)	,,	750	
77	Waiho to Cooks (Inland Road)	"	100	-
78 79	Waiho Glacier Tracks	,,	400 412	•
80	Waiho River Foot-bridge Wainihinihi Foot-bridge	"	250	
81	Wataroa Foot-bridge	''	200	
82	Wataroa Valley	**	100	
83	Whitcombe Valley	"	250	
84	Will's Bridge	,,	400	
	Total—Westland		8,429	
. ~	Canterbury Road District —		000	
85	Culverden to Hanmer	Amuri	800	
86	Hanmer Curling Pond Road and	1,7	50	
97	Bush Gully Track Hanmer Village		200	
87 88	Duvauchelles to Barry's Bay Flat	Akaroa	250	
00	(road and wharf)	Akaiva	250	
89	Fairlie to Mount Cook (bridges)	Mackenzie	1,000	
90	Mount Cook and Glaciers		100	
91	Pukaki to Mount Cook	22	500	
	Total—Canterbury	•••	2,900	
	Otago Road District—			
92	Hawea Lake Tracks	Vincent	100	
93	Albert Burn to Wilkin River	Lake	100	
94	Arthur's Point to Skipper's	,,	50	
95	Ben Lomond	,,	500	
96	Dart River to Bridge, Routeburn	,,	350	
07	Valley		100	
97	Glendhu Peninsula to Mount Aspiring	**	100	
98	Glenorchy to Routeburn	,,	100	
99	Pembroke to Glendhu Bluff	,,	75	
100	Pembroke to head of Lake Wanaka	,,	100	
101	Pembroke Wharf	,,	50	
102	Queenstown to Glenorchy	,,	141	
103	Rees River Road	,,	100	
104	Routeburn Hut to Lake Harris Saddle	"	100	
105	Routeburn Hut to right-hand branch Snowfields	,,	50	